





eal.iitk.ac.in

cer.iitk.ac.in

Stakeholder Consultation Workshop Developing Power Market Derivatives for the Indian Power Sector

1st March, 2024

Scan to participate in Expert Survey on "Identification of Risks and Hedging Avenues for the Indian Power Market"



Venue

Gulmohar Hall, Habitat World (Gate No. 3), India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road. New Delhi – 110003

Organized by

Centre for Energy Regulation (CER)
Department of Management Sciences (DoMS)
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur









Stakeholder Consultation Workshop Developing Power Market Derivatives for the Indian Power Sector 1st March, 2024

Time	Presentation Title
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Registration and Networking Tea
10:00 AM - 10:05 AM	Welcome Note
10:05 AM - 11:20 AM	Identifying Risks and Hedging Avenues in the Indian Power Market: Role of Derivatives Prof. Anoop Singh, CER & EAL, IIT Kanpur Q & A
	Panel Discussion Mr. Ajay Talegaonkar, Member (Economic & Commercial), CEA Mr. Vivek Sharma, Head & SVP – Energy Strategy, Adani Group Mr. Bikram Singh, Executive Vice President, PTC India Ltd Mr. Mayank Gupta, Sr. Vice President, - BD & Strategy, IEX Mr. Abhishek Ranjan, Partner, EY Parthenon (Moderator) Q & A
11:20 AM - 11:35 AM	Tea/ Coffee Break
11:35 AM - 11:50 AM	Keynote Address – Chief Guest Dr. Srikant Nagulapalli, Addl. Secretary, Ministry of Power
11:50 AM - 1:05 PM	Regulatory Framework for Power Market Derivatives Prof. Anoop Singh, CER & EAL, IIT Kanpur Q & A
	Panel Discussion Ms. Anjuli Chandra, Ex. Member, PSERC Dr. S. K. Chatterjee, Chief (Regulatory Affairs), CERC Mr. S C Saxena, Executive Director, Grid India Mr. Naveen Sharma, GM, Market Regulation Dept., SEBI Mr. Akhilesh Awasthy, Partner, The Lantau Group (Moderator) Q & A
1:05 PM	Vote of Thanks: Mr. Siddharth Arora, Associate Director, Shakti Sustainable Energy Foundation
1:15 PM	Lunch

Knowledge Partners SHAKTI SUSTAINABLE ENERGY FOUNDATION